
University- Teaching Staff Details

Survey Year: 2021-22AISHE Code: U-0162

Note:- Also include Temporary/Contractual/Visiting Teacher data

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

20/07/2018

8950730108 aneetarajdabla@gmail.com

Food Technology

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

24/07/1976

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Food Technology

20/07/2018

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

1

Dr. Aneeta Khatak

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

15/09/2021

9729010447 mandeepkaur76@gmail.com

Social Science

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

02/07/1976

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Environmental Science & Engineering

15/09/2021

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Social Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

2

Dr Mandeep Kaur

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

11/08/2015

7532034240 shineanitagill@gmail.com

Bio-Technology

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

03/10/1985

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Bio & Nano Technology

11/08/2015

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Medical Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

3

Dr Anita Rani Gill

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

16/10/2013

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Female

No

16/10/2001

9416928883 namitasingh71@gmail.com

Bio-Technology

Hindu No

Regular CAS

25/01/1968

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Bio & Nano Technology

16/10/2001

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

4

Dr. Namita Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

03/07/2018

9416473645 priyankasingh@yahoo.com

Social Science

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

11/01/1976

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Environmental Science & Engineering

03/07/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Social Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

5

Dr. Priyanka Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

22/03/2018

9569761057 santoshesegju@gmail.com

Social Science

Hindu No

Regular Direct

25/07/1985

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Environmental Science & Engineering

22/03/2018

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Social Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

6

Dr. Santosh Bhukal

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

18/01/2021

9050417740 anita31kirdolia@gmail.com

Social Science

Hindu No

Regular Direct

31/10/1984

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Environmental Science & Engineering

18/01/2021

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Social Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

7

Dr. Anita Singh Kirrolia

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

20/07/2018

9799937061 sonikanka@gmail.com

Food Technology

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

10/04/1981

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Food Technology

20/07/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

8

Dr. Sonika

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

20/07/2018

9729801535 23aastha10@gmail.com

Food Technology

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

23/10/1991

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Food Technology

20/07/2018

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

9

Ms. Aastha Dewan

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

24/08/2018

8930082276 rajluxmi89@gmail.com

Chemistry

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

22/10/1991

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Chemistry

24/08/2018

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

10

Ms. Raj Luxmi

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

02/03/2021

9416489538 mprashad1980@gmail.com

Chemistry

Hindu No

Regular Direct

01/04/1980

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Chemistry

02/03/2021

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

11

Dr Mahavir Parshad

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

05/08/2019

8708628612 poonamritu087@gmail.com

Chemistry

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

17/04/1988

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Chemistry

05/08/2019

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

12

Dr. Poonam Rani

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



06/03/2005

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

06/03/1996

9896608818 malhotraksrk@yahoo.co.in

Science

Hindu No

Regular CAS

15/03/1962

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Chemistry

06/03/1996

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

13

Dr. Rajesh Malhotra

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

01/06/2009

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

17/07/1995

9896371413 jbdic@yahoo.com

Chemistry

Hindu No

Regular CAS

05/11/1966

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Chemistry

17/07/1995

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

14

Dr. J.B. Dahiya

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

19/05/2017

9911691703 ranjeet@gjust.org

Physics

Hindu No

Regular Direct

13/12/1981

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Physics

19/05/2017

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

15

Dr. Ranjeet

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

06/08/2019

8168732631 guptaneha17490@gmail.com

Chemistry

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

17/04/1990

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Chemistry

06/08/2019

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

16

Dr. Neha Gupta

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



27/05/2004

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

14/03/1996

9466912799 rkgic@yahoo.com

Chemistry

Hindu No

Regular CAS

10/01/1962

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Chemistry

14/03/1996

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

17

Dr. R.K. Gupta

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

03/11/2013

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

03/11/2005

9416663524 satbirmor@yahoo.co.in

Chemistry

Hindu No

Regular CAS

12/07/1966

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Chemistry

03/11/2005

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

18

Dr. Satbir

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



04/11/2020

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Female

No

03/11/2005

9416789379 jaidevigju@yahoo.com

Chemistry

Hindu No

Regular CAS

02/09/1971

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Chemistry

03/11/2005

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

19

Dr. Jai Devi

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

03/07/2018

9416796506 balvinderbalauda@gmail.com

Physics

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

10/11/1985

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Physics

03/07/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

20

Dr. Balvinder Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

09/07/2018

8130096911 vpa.jnu@gmail.com

Physics

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

10/09/1982

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Physics

09/07/2018

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

21

Sh. Vinay Pratap Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

21/12/2016

INDIA

Associate Professor Male

No

26/09/2006

9813868284 ajay@gjust.org

Physics

Hindu No

Regular Direct

05/07/1962

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Physics

26/09/2006

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

22

Dr. Ajay Shankar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

17/06/2016

8053040247 rameshkumar.bibiyan@gmail.com

Physics

Hindu No

Regular Direct

02/04/1985

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Physics

17/06/2016

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

23

Dr. Ramesh Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

01/11/2020

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Female

No

31/10/2005

8607500476 neetugju@yahoo.com

Physics

Hindu No

Regular CAS

28/10/1978

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Physics

31/10/2005

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

24

Dr. Neetu

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

05/08/2019

9992489057 jogy.sangwan@gmail.com

Physics

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

08/05/1986

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Physics

05/08/2019

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

25

Dr. Jogender Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

05/08/2019

7876261616 dr.1710r@gmail.com

Physics

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

17/10/1992

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Physics

05/08/2019

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

26

Dr. Rishi Pal

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



12/04/2005

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

12/04/1997

9416893273 vand66@yahoo.com

Physics

Hindu No

Regular CAS

04/03/1965

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Physics

12/04/1997

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

27

Dr. Devendra Mohan

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

23/07/2017

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

30/10/2005

8199972180 rskundu2007@gmail.com

Physics

Hindu No

Regular CAS

15/06/1967

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Physics

30/10/2005

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

28

Dr. Rajender Singh Kundu

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



01/01/2012

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

12/09/1996

9416672988 aagju@yahoo.com

Physics

Hindu No

Regular CAS

20/11/1970

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Physics

12/09/1996

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

29

Dr. Ashish Aggarwal

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

19/05/2017

8699645848 bhatia.phy@gmail.com

Physics

Hindu No

Regular Direct

04/07/1983

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Physics

19/05/2017

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

30

Dr. Ravi Bhatia

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

05/07/2018

9034030683 anoopdahiya30@gmail.com

Physics

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

13/04/1993

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Physics

05/07/2018

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

31

Sh.Anoop Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

16/06/2016

9728915004 hardevdft@gmail.com

Physics

Hindu No

Regular Direct

01/01/1984

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Physics

16/06/2016

Continue

OBC

Ph.D.

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

32

Dr. Hardev Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



09/10/2011

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Female

No

03/09/1996

9416794270 sutkash@yahoo.com

Physics

Hindu No

Regular CAS

25/06/1968

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Physics

03/09/1996

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

33

Dr. Sujata Sanghi

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

17/10/2006

9896820797 davidjpo7@gmail.com

Physics

Hindu No

Regular Direct

07/05/1965

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Physics

17/10/2006

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

34

Dr. David Joseph

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



10/12/2010

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Female

No

17/07/1995

9466403626 s_b_rani@rediffmail.com

Mathematics

Hindu No

Regular CAS

28/12/1968

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Mathematics

17/07/1995

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

35

Dr. Sunita Rani

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

05/02/2018

9466037643 sandeep_gjtu@yahoo.com

Mathematics

Hindu No

Regular Direct

23/07/1983

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Mathematics

05/02/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

36

Dr. Sandeep Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

09/08/2019

9466997477 priyankalatherpunia@gmail.com

Mathematics

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

05/07/1993

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Mathematics

09/08/2019

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Social Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

37

Ms.Priyanka

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

19/08/2004

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

08/03/1996

9416498918 profkgju@gmail.com

Mathematics

Hindu No

Regular Direct

02/04/1964

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Mathematics

08/03/1996

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

38

Dr. Kuldip Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

05/08/2019

8396830025 heenaarora518@gmail.com

Mathematics

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

06/05/1995

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Mathematics

05/08/2019

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

39

Ms. Heena Rani

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

06/08/2019

9541195438 drvijaym1999@gmail.com

Mathematics

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

08/01/1976

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Mathematics

06/08/2019

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

40

Dr Vijay Kumar Tirpathi

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

26/06/2018

9464585105 happykalra26@gmail.com

Mathematics

Hindu No

Regular CAS

26/01/1986

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Mathematics

26/06/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

41

Dr. Hemant Kalra

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

18/10/2021

8685009700 mohitlathwal9700@gmail.com

Mathematics

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

20/04/1993

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Mathematics

18/10/2021

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

42

Sh Mohit Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

05/02/2018

9729529597 sunita.moni@gmail.com

Mathematics

Hindu No

Regular Direct

12/01/1983

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Mathematics

05/02/2018

Continue

SC

Post Graduate

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

43

Dr. Sunita Rani

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

15/09/2021

9466637188 poonamsinghsinghmar@gmail.com

Mathematics

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

15/01/1983

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Mathematics

15/09/2021

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

44

Dr Poonam Godara

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

31/08/2020

9728037427 himangiverma922@gmail.com

Mathematics

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

19/08/1992

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Mathematics

31/08/2020

Continue

OBC

Post Graduate

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

45

Ms Himangi

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

01/09/2009

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Female

No

22/09/2004

9466088796 spannu_gju@yahoo.com

Mathematics

Hindu No

Regular CAS

15/12/1965

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Mathematics

22/09/2004

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

46

Dr. Sunita Pannu

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

11/08/2015

9416893380 ravipharman@gmail.com

Pharmacy

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

21/09/1984

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Pharmaceutical Sciences

11/08/2015

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

47

Sh.Ravi

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

15/09/2021

9813558855 nks280@gmail.com

Mathematics

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

20/02/1986

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Mathematics

15/09/2021

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

48

Dr Naresh Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



02/09/2019

INDIA

Associate Professor Male

No

01/09/2006

9416475092 sunilkumar188@gmail.com

Pharmacy

Hindu No

Regular CAS

15/10/1978

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Pharmaceutical Sciences

01/09/2006

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

49

Dr.Sunil Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

20/09/2019

INDIA

Associate Professor Male

No

02/09/2006

9416680487 ashwanijangra@gmail.com

Pharmacy

Hindu No

Regular CAS

29/10/1980

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Pharmaceutical Sciences

02/09/2006

Continue

OBC

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

50

Dr.Ashwani Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

11/08/2015

9466352212 mkfendon1981@gmail.com

Pharmacy

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

01/01/1981

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Pharmaceutical Sciences

11/08/2015

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

51

Dr.Naresh Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

16/12/2009

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

13/11/1996

9896789938 bhatt_2000@yahoo.com

Pharmacy

Hindu No

Regular CAS

08/06/1967

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Pharmaceutical Sciences

13/11/1996

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

52

Dr.D.C.Bhatt

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



30/08/2019

INDIA

Associate Professor Female

No

30/08/2006

9416473335 shabnamphyisio@gmail.com

Physiotherapy

Hindu No

Regular CAS

11/12/1979

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Physiotherapy

30/08/2006

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

53

Dr. Shabnam Joshi

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

30/09/2012

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Female

No

30/09/1995

9215200880 neeruvasudeva@gmail.com

Pharmacy

Hindu No

Regular CAS

26/03/1963

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Pharmaceutical Sciences

30/09/1995

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

54

Dr.Neeru Vasudeva

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



01/12/2020

INDIA

Associate Professor Female

No

01/02/2007

9466092657 jaspreet_malik16@yahoo.co.in

Physiotherapy

Hindu No

Regular CAS

16/01/1981

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Physiotherapy

01/02/2007

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

55

Dr. Jaspreet Kaur

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

16/01/2013

9896221262 malik_manoj@yahoo.com

Physiotherapy

Hindu No

Regular Direct

16/07/1980

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Physiotherapy

16/01/2013

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

56

Dr. Manoj Malik

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



30/04/2014

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

30/04/1997

9416712545 din_dhingra@rediffmail.com

Pharmacy

Hindu No

Regular Direct

19/09/1970

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Pharmaceutical Sciences

30/04/1997

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

57

Dr.Dinesh Dhingra

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

17/01/2013

9996323938 kalindiphysio@gmail.com

Physiotherapy

Hindu No

Regular Direct

13/02/1984

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Physiotherapy

17/01/2013

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

58

Dr. Kalindi

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



22/02/2016

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

22/02/1999

9416452469 munishahuja17@yahoo.co.in

Pharmacy

Hindu No

Regular CAS

19/09/1972

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Pharmaceutical Sciences

22/02/1999

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

59

Dr.Munish Ahuja

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

11/08/2015

9416246216 tanwarhimanshi@gmail.com

Pharmacy

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

31/07/1989

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Pharmaceutical Sciences

11/08/2015

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

60

Ms.Himanshi

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



26/03/2017

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

26/03/2002

9416498857 drsjain1969@yahoo.co.in

Pharmacy

Jain No

Regular CAS

24/09/1969

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Pharmaceutical Sciences

26/03/2002

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

61

Dr.Sandeep Jain

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

11/08/2015

9416043534 rekhachaturvedi85@gmail.com

Physiotherapy

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

31/05/1985

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Physiotherapy

11/08/2015

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

62

Dr. Rekha Chaturvedi

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

11/08/2015

9416475960 sharma.sujata21@yahoo.com

Physiotherapy

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

10/08/1987

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Physiotherapy

11/08/2015

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

63

Mrs. Sujata Sharma

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

30/08/2019

INDIA

Associate Professor Female

No

30/08/2006

9466728840 adnkapoor@gmail.com

Pharmacy

Hindu No

Regular CAS

25/10/1978

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Pharmaceutical Sciences

30/08/2006

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

64

Dr. Archana Kapoor

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

11/08/2015

9466373990 sonu.punianeuropkt@gmail.com

Physiotherapy

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

17/08/1983

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Physiotherapy

11/08/2015

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

65

Dr. Sonu Punia

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

13/08/2015

9034627420 dr.ravi7@gmail.com

Physiotherapy

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

10/02/1985

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Physiotherapy

13/08/2015

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

66

Ms. Vandana Rani

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



05/09/2019

INDIA

Associate Professor Female

No

04/09/2006

9255236844 meenaxibhatia@yahoo.co.in

Pharmacy

Hindu No

Regular CAS

21/08/1982

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Pharmaceutical Sciences

04/09/2006

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

67

Dr.Meenakshi Bhatia

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

03/07/2018

8683810061 mamtaboora50@gmail.com

Physiotherapy

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

23/12/1983

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Physiotherapy

03/07/2018

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

68

Mrs. Mamta Boora

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

04/07/2018

9416665373 jyotisabarwal35@gmail.com

Physiotherapy

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

23/08/1992

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Physiotherapy

04/07/2018

Continue

SC

Post Graduate

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

69

Ms. Jyoti

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

23/07/2014

9416595369 vikramjeetsinghjudge@gmail.com

Pharmacy

Hindu No

Regular Direct

06/12/1982

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Pharmaceutical Sciences

23/07/2014

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

70

Dr. Vikramjeet Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

02/08/2019

9468349944 alkapawalia@gmail.com

Physiotherapy

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

15/05/1986

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Physiotherapy

02/08/2019

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

71

Dr.Alka Pawalia

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

25/07/2014

9991048560 rekhaline@gmail.com

Pharmacy

Hindu No

Regular Direct

19/11/1978

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Pharmaceutical Sciences

25/07/2014

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

72

Dr. Rekha Rao

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

05/08/2019

8168060954 charugera321@gmail.com

Physiotherapy

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

12/11/1992

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Physiotherapy

05/08/2019

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

73

Ms.Charu Gera

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

23/07/2014

9466044774 manojmedal05@gmail.com

Pharmacy

Hindu No

Regular Direct

05/05/1979

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Pharmaceutical Sciences

23/07/2014

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

74

Dr. Manoj Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

11/07/2018

9672290775 singh.niharrika1993@gmail.com

Physiotherapy

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

13/05/1993

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Physiotherapy

11/07/2018

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Medical Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

75

Ms.Niharika Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

02/11/2020

9729042239 kavitabahmani@gmail.com

Pharmacy

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

01/03/1981

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Pharmaceutical Sciences

02/11/2020

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

76

Dr.Kavita Bahmani

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



06/11/2013

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

19/02/1999

9416107896 sharmask71@rediffmail.com

Pharmacy

Hindu No

Regular Direct

05/10/1971

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Pharmaceutical Sciences

19/02/1999

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

77

Dr.Sunil Sharma

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

02/08/2019

9812946213 parkashs29@gmail.com

Physiotherapy

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

06/03/1993

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Physiotherapy

02/08/2019

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Medical Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

78

Sh.Parkash

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

11/08/2015

9813738636 deepakjindal44@yahoo.com

Pharmacy

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

16/07/1985

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Pharmaceutical Sciences

11/08/2015

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

79

Dr.Deepak Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

03/09/2019

9541414781 manavkumar88@yahoo.com

Physiotherapy

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

18/05/1987

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Physiotherapy

03/09/2019

Continue

SC

Post Graduate

Medical Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

80

Sh.Manav Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

04/07/2018

9896236393 samarora201@gmail.com

Pharmacy

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

20/01/1991

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Pharmaceutical Sciences

04/07/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

81

Dr. Samridhi

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

03/07/2018

9888341150 sonalibatra88@gmail.com

Pharmacy

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

26/12/1988

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Pharmaceutical Sciences

03/07/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

82

Dr. Sonali Batra

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



06/11/2013

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Female

No

16/10/2001

9416695444 sumitra.singh32@gmail.com

Pharmacy

Hindu No

Regular Direct

28/01/1971

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Pharmaceutical Sciences

16/10/2001

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

83

Dr.Sumitra Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

03/07/2018

9416499029 tarun_k_kumar@yahoo.co.in

Pharmacy

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

04/11/1983

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Pharmaceutical Sciences

03/07/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

84

Dr.Tarun Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

12/07/2018

9253266586 meenakshi.physio@mail.com

Physiotherapy

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

07/08/1983

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Physiotherapy

12/07/2018

Continue

SC

Post Graduate

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

85

Ms.Meenakshi Bagri

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

20/08/2015

9467741326 revika.goel@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

28/11/1984

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

20/08/2015

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

86

Ms. Ravika Goel

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

05/08/2019

7988314334 upanihar@gmail.com

Physiotherapy

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

23/06/1993

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Physiotherapy

05/08/2019

Continue

OBC

Post Graduate

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

87

Ms.Usha

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

04/07/2018

8959551133 naveenkaushik5787@gmail.com

Physiotherapy

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

10/09/1989

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Physiotherapy

04/07/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

88

Dr. Naveen Kaushik

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

29/07/2016

9802991664 dr.varunpoonia@gmail.com

Physiotherapy

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

02/09/1988

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Physiotherapy

29/07/2016

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

89

Dr. Varun Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

24/07/2014

8607818881 sunita_beniwal@rediffmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

06/08/1979

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

24/07/2014

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

90

Ms. Sunita

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

01/03/2021

9729254300 sunilkaushik27@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

26/10/1979

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

01/03/2021

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

91

Dr Sunil Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

30/10/2020

8059345431 rs46721@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

15/05/1990

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

30/10/2020

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

92

Ms. Rekha

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



20/08/2020

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Female

No

20/08/2004

9416780344 jyoti.vst@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

09/10/1969

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

20/08/2004

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

93

Dr. Jyoti Vashistha

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

22/07/2014

8295416682 sakshi24.dhingra@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

24/09/1989

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

22/07/2014

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

94

Ms. Sakshi Dhingra

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



01/09/2009

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

13/11/1996

9896295012 pkbhatia.gju@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Regular CAS

02/05/1964

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

13/11/1996

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

95

Dr.Pardeep Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

11/08/2015

8222872900 anulathwal@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

22/04/1985

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

11/08/2015

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

96

Dr. Anupma

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



05/11/2016

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

18/10/2001

9416080067 dharm_india@yahoo.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Regular CAS

01/01/1973

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

18/10/2001

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

97

Dr.Dharmender Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

07/11/2013

9896340241 abhisekkajal82@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu Yes

Regular Direct

06/03/1983

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

07/11/2013

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

98

Sh. Abhishek Kajal

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

11/08/2015

8059000635 deepsheikha@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

18/11/1980

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

11/08/2015

Continue

SC

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

99

Ms. Deepsheikha Dogra

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

11/08/2015

9971626158 ayush.sharma468@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

22/11/1990

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

11/08/2015

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

100

Sh. Ayush Sharma

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



28/02/2015

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

03/04/1998

9215244224 pal_rishi@yahoo.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Regular CAS

15/09/1974

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

03/04/1998

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

101

Dr.Rishipal Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

30/07/2018

9041618033 pawan.cse@nitttrchd.ac.in

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

23/05/1987

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

30/07/2018

Continue

OBC

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

102

Sh. Pawan Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

30/07/2018

8053042935 nisha.csemba@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

14/06/1990

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

30/07/2018

Continue

SC

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

103

Ms. Nisha Rani

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

24/09/2018

9467667764 ash.rohila1985@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

30/08/1985

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

24/09/2018

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

104

Sh. Ashwani Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

05/10/2021

9813618676 rameshloar@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

20/09/1986

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

05/10/2021

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

105

Sh Ramesh Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

30/08/2019

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

30/08/2006

9416787135 nandal_sunil@yahoo.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Regular CAS

26/12/1979

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

30/08/2006

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

106

Dr. Sunil Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

11/08/2015

7206745550 gargankur23@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

13/10/1987

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

11/08/2015

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

107

Sh. Ankur Garg

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

02/11/2020

7404626736 bindugju@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

01/10/1994

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

02/11/2020

Continue

SC

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

108

Ms. Bindu Rani

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

25/07/2014

9866745002 skverma.cse@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

05/02/1988

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

25/07/2014

Continue

OBC

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

109

Dr.  Sunil Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

21/03/2005

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

20/03/1997

9467690800 dr_dk_kumar02@yahoo.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Regular CAS

01/10/1963

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

20/03/1997

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

110

Dr.Dharminder Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



20/08/2010

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Female

No

04/11/1996

9466480716 ratnoo.saroj@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Regular CAS

01/01/1964

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

04/11/1996

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

111

Dr.Saroj

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

30/08/2018

INDIA

Associate Professor Male

No

30/08/2004

9355530669 pankajkumartiwari@yahoo.co.in

Other Engineering & Technology

Hindu No

Regular Direct

31/08/1977

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Printing Technology

30/08/2004

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

112

Sh. Pankaj Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

19/05/2017

9416625766 mohitanand1008@gmail.com

Other Engineering & Technology

Hindu No

Regular Direct

29/01/1987

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Printing Technology

19/05/2017

Continue

OBC

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

113

Sh. Mohit Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

20/08/2010

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

08/10/2001

9416080020 yogeshchaba@yahoo.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Regular CAS

02/02/1973

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

08/10/2001

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

114

Dr.Yogesh Chaba

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



20/08/2018

INDIA

Associate Professor Female

No

20/08/2004

8901241414 vandana@gjust.org

Other Engineering & Technology

Hindu No

Regular CAS

28/11/1981

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Printing Technology

20/08/2004

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

115

Mrs. Vandana

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

05/02/2017

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

05/02/2014

9416105152 sangwan_op@yahoo.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Regular CAS

25/12/1977

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

05/02/2014

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

116

Dr. Om Parkash Sangwan

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

03/05/2013

9467708229 sangumathur@gmail.com

Other Engineering & Technology

Hindu No

Regular Direct

29/05/1984

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Printing Technology

03/05/2013

Continue

SC

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

117

Sh. Sanjeev Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

03/05/2013

9813500800 abhi83.passion@gmail.com

Other Engineering & Technology

Hindu No

Regular Direct

06/03/1983

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Printing Technology

03/05/2013

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

118

Sh. Abhishek Saini

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



23/08/2020

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Female

No

23/08/2004

9215244352 sunilagodara@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Regular CAS

08/02/1979

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

23/08/2004

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

119

Dr. Sunila

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

22/04/2016

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

06/04/1998

9416668820 anjan_baral2222@yahoo.co.in

Other Engineering & Technology

Hindu No

Regular CAS

07/05/1969

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Printing Technology

06/04/1998

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

120

Dr.Anjan Kumar Baral

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



26/08/2016

INDIA

Associate Professor Female

No

01/09/2006

9896603190 ritu_nagpal22@yahoo.co.in

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Regular CAS

11/07/1973

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

01/09/2006

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

121

Dr. Ritu Makani

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

22/04/2016

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

30/09/1998

9416588248 ambrishpandey12@yahoo.co.in

Other Engineering & Technology

Hindu No

Regular CAS

01/01/1971

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Printing Technology

30/09/1998

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

122

Dr.Ambrish Pandey

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



16/01/2020

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

08/09/2006

9812870344 sanjukhambra@yahoo.co.in

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Regular CAS

22/09/1976

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

08/09/2006

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

123

Dr. Sanjeev Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

23/08/2018

INDIA

Associate Professor Male

No

30/08/2004

9466441469 arohit@gjust.org

Other Engineering & Technology

Hindu No

Regular Direct

15/08/1982

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Printing Technology

30/08/2004

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

124

Sh. Arohit Goyat

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

03/05/2013

9416325005 stbarwala@gmail.com

Other Engineering & Technology

Hindu No

Regular Direct

11/05/1980

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Printing Technology

03/05/2013

Continue

SC

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

125

Sh. Satish

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

23/07/2014

9813800066 ankitboora12@gmail.com

Other Engineering & Technology

Hindu No

Regular Direct

10/02/1988

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Printing Technology

23/07/2014

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

126

Sh. Ankit Boora

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



12/09/2019

INDIA

Associate Professor Male

No

12/09/2006

9416733776 jaswinder_signh_2k@rediffmail.com

Computer Engineering

Sikh No

Regular CAS

30/01/1973

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

12/09/2006

Continue

OBC

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

127

Dr. Jaswinder Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

23/07/2014

9992069060 bijenderkaushik4u@rediffmail.com

Other Engineering & Technology

Hindu No

Regular Direct

25/02/1989

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Printing Technology

23/07/2014

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

128

Sh. Bijender

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

19/05/2017

9254460006 vjangra@gmail.com

Other Engineering & Technology

Hindu No

Regular Direct

12/02/1987

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Printing Technology

19/05/2017

Continue

OBC

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

129

Sh. Vikas Jangra

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

30/07/2018

9467601419 guptachetna07@gmail.com

Other Engineering & Technology

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

07/07/1988

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Printing Technology

30/07/2018

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

130

Ms. Chetna Gupta

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

07/11/2013

9813943210 jaimmu@yahoo.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

15/02/1983

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

07/11/2013

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

131

Sh. Jai Bhagwan

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

27/07/2018

9416720700 sukhdevsheokand@gmail.com

Other Engineering & Technology

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

01/01/1990

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Printing Technology

27/07/2018

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

132

Sh. Sukhdev Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

07/11/2013

9729956249 narenderster@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

01/10/1982

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

07/11/2013

Continue

SC

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

133

Sh. Narender Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

07/11/2013

9467448484 am.noliya@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

16/11/1984

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

07/11/2013

Continue

SC

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

134

Sh. Amandeep

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

07/11/2013

9416807410 manojkoslia91@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu Yes

Regular Direct

10/01/1988

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

07/11/2013

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

135

Sh. Manoj

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

28/07/2014

8685000345 dpk.nandal@yahoo.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

31/08/1987

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

28/07/2014

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

136

Dr. Deepak Nandal

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

23/07/2014

9216636475 anju.sangwan@yahoo.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

23/07/1985

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

23/07/2014

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

137

Dr. Anju

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

21/08/2014

9416482393 kkranga72@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

13/08/1972

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

21/08/2014

Continue

SC

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

138

Sh. Krishan Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

11/08/2015

9416678496 akyadav013@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

02/01/1985

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

11/08/2015

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

139

Sh.  Anand Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

14/08/2015

9255986545 renu2101@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

21/01/1985

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

14/08/2015

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

140

Ms. Renu Bansal

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

11/08/2015

9728504447 malikamit7@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

16/06/1987

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

11/08/2015

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

141

Sh. Amit Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

12/08/2015

9896897808 davindersinghmca@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

05/02/1984

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

12/08/2015

Continue

OBC

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

142

Sh. Davinder Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

27/07/2018

8588905398 mona.sai20@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

20/11/1989

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

27/07/2018

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

143

Ms. Mona Gupta

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

12/08/2015

9467616727 ssuman15@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

13/11/1986

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

12/08/2015

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

144

Ms. Suman

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

30/07/2018

9466177707 kanodia23@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

23/04/1978

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

30/07/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

145

Dr. Sudhanshu Gaur

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

15/12/2020

9416482393 seemagadai8108@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

10/03/1982

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

15/12/2020

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

146

Ms. Seema Rani

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

23/07/2014

9466904502 manisha.05.86@gmail.com

Electronics Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

05/07/1987

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electronics Communication & Engineering

23/07/2014

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

147

Ms. Manisha

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

11/08/2015

8901076345 manishasaini23@gmail.com

Electronics Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

23/05/1988

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electronics Communication & Engineering

11/08/2015

Continue

OBC

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

148

Mrs. Manisha Saini

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



09/09/2010

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

09/09/2004

9416397567 sandeeparya@gjust.org

Electronics Engineering

Hindu No

Regular CAS

05/05/1967

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electronics Communication & Engineering

09/09/2004

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

149

Dr. Sandeep Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

08/11/2013

9254166118 vijaypalecw@rediffmail.com

Electronics Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

01/06/1978

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electronics Communication & Engineering

08/11/2013

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

150

Sh. Vijay Pal Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

08/11/2013

8901140900 rituboora@gmail.com

Electronics Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

25/01/1986

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electronics Communication & Engineering

08/11/2013

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

151

Mrs. Ritu

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

07/11/2016

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

30/08/2006

9467367158 sanjeevdhull2011@yahoo.com

Electronics Engineering

Hindu No

Regular CAS

19/02/1973

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electronics Communication & Engineering

30/08/2006

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

152

Dr.Sanjeev Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



01/03/2018

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

01/03/2005

9315435151 kedia29@gmail.com

Electronics Engineering

Hindu No

Regular CAS

29/12/1977

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electronics Communication & Engineering

01/03/2005

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

153

Dr. Deepak Kedia

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

29/07/2016

9728659432 garg.deepu2018@gmail.com

Electronics Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

30/11/1986

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electronics Communication & Engineering

29/07/2016

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

154

Sh. Deepak Garg

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



30/08/2019

INDIA

Associate Professor Female

No

30/08/2006

9466681149 suman23_ahilya@yahoo.com

Electronics Engineering

Hindu No

Regular CAS

23/02/1979

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electronics Communication & Engineering

30/08/2006

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

155

Mrs. Suman Dahiya

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

08/09/2019

INDIA

Associate Professor Male

No

08/09/2006

9416139099 mail2ramnish@gmail.com

Electronics Engineering

Hindu No

Regular CAS

01/02/1976

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electronics Communication & Engineering

08/09/2006

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

156

Dr. Ramnish

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

08/11/2013

9467443934 priyanka.dalal17@gmail.com

Electronics Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

17/06/1986

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electronics Communication & Engineering

08/11/2013

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

157

Mrs. Priyanka Dalal

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

07/11/2013

9896201750 ajaypunia506@gmail.com

Electronics Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

31/05/1982

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electronics Communication & Engineering

07/11/2013

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

158

Sh. Ajay Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

07/11/2013

9468462423 vinodspec@yahoo.com

Electronics Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

29/09/1987

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electronics Communication & Engineering

07/11/2013

Continue

SC

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

159

Sh. Vinod Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

08/11/2013

9034090730 kuldeep.elect@gmail.com

Electronics Engineering

Hindu Yes

Regular Direct

09/04/1982

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electronics Communication & Engineering

08/11/2013

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

160

Dr. Kuldeep Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

24/07/2014

9468265456 vinita669@gmail.com

Electronics Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

30/11/1988

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electronics Communication & Engineering

24/07/2014

Continue

SC

Post Doctorate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

161

Ms. Vinita

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

24/07/2014

9034544666 sardulsingh@gjust.org

Electronics Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

17/02/1985

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electronics Communication & Engineering

24/07/2014

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

162

Sh. Sardul Singh Dhayal

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

29/07/2016

9416356941 anuj.singal08@gmail.com

Electronics Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

19/05/1987

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electronics Communication & Engineering

29/07/2016

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

163

Sh. Anuj Singal

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

29/07/2016

9996274345 er.twinklekundu@gmail.com

Electronics Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

05/02/1988

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electronics Communication & Engineering

29/07/2016

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

164

Mrs. Twinkle Kundu

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

11/08/2015

9017615027 sunnyjamb123@gmail.com

Electronics Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

10/10/1987

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electronics Communication & Engineering

11/08/2015

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

165

Sh. Sunny Jamb

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

13/08/2015

9468190145 octave.adi@gmail.com

Electronics Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

26/02/1988

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electronics Communication & Engineering

13/08/2015

Continue

SC

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

166

Sh. Aditya Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

11/08/2015

9671871877 katariya.mohan@gmail.com

Electronics Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

17/07/1989

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electronics Communication & Engineering

11/08/2015

Continue

SC

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

167

Sh. Mohan Lal

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

23/07/2014

9728073877 nainabhi@gmail.com

Electronics Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

04/01/1988

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electronics Communication & Engineering

23/07/2014

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

168

Dr. Abhimanyu

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



14/03/2017

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

03/09/2004

9466206231 pankajsharma@gmail.com

Mechanical Engineering

Hindu No

Regular CAS

18/03/1976

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Mechanical Engineering

03/09/2004

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

169

Dr. Pankaj Sharma

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

27/08/2020

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

27/08/2004

9416244814 pankajkhatak@gjust.org

Mechanical Engineering

Hindu No

Regular CAS

21/07/1975

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Mechanical Engineering

27/08/2004

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

170

Dr. Pankaj Khatak

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

11/08/2015

9466369110 vijay2150@gmail.com

Mechanical Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

28/05/1984

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Mechanical Engineering

11/08/2015

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

171

Sh. Vijay Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

26/08/2004

9416295569 mcheeka@rediffmail.com

Mechanical Engineering

Hindu No

Regular CAS

09/10/1976

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Mechanical Engineering

26/08/2004

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

172

Dr Munish Gupta

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

23/07/2014

9992085355 ryadav.sanp@gmail.com

Mechanical Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

03/01/1983

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Mechanical Engineering

23/07/2014

Continue

OBC

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

173

Sh. Rajender Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

23/07/2014

9896487068 rakeshkumar.bisla@gmail.com

Mechanical Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

04/01/1986

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Mechanical Engineering

23/07/2014

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

174

Sh. Rakesh Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

28/07/2014

9467446250 jdchauhan05@gmail.com

Mechanical Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

05/05/1986

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Mechanical Engineering

28/07/2014

Continue

SC

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

175

Sh. Jagdip Chauhan

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

29/07/2016

9467984022 lamba.param007@gmail.com

Mechanical Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

05/12/1984

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Mechanical Engineering

29/07/2016

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

176

Sh.Paramjeet Lamba

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

11/09/2018

9896803066 er.sandeepjindal@gmail.com

Mechanical Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

02/02/1976

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Mechanical Engineering

11/09/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

177

Dr. Sandeep Jindal

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

18/12/2020

8901009900 sandi.gujjar6101@gmail.com

Civil Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

13/11/1993

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Civil Engineering

18/12/2020

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

178

Sh Sandeep Chhokar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

18/12/2020

8529857478 madan.charanjeet@gmail.com

Electrical Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

16/12/1984

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electrical Engineering

18/12/2020

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

179

Dr Charanjeet Madan

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

01/09/2009

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

26/07/1994

9416474881 praveen.gju@gmail.com

Social Science

Hindu No

Regular CAS

27/09/1969

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Environmental Science and Engineering

26/07/1994

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Social Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

180

Dr.Parveen Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



22/08/2010

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

22/08/1995

9416439339 rbaskargjuhisar@yahoo.com

Social Science

Hindu No

Regular CAS

21/12/1965

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Environmental Science and Engineering

22/08/1995

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Social Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

181

Dr.R.Baskar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

17/09/2021

9991091374 guptasalonisj@gmail.com

Social Science

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

24/07/1982

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Environmental Science & Engineering

17/09/2021

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Social Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

182

Dr Saloni Gupta

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

03/07/2018

9416804603 bhupender.cmt@gmail.com

Journalism & Mass Communication

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

13/08/1987

Faculty of Media Studies

Communication Management and Technology

03/07/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Journalism & Mass Communication

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

183

Dr. Bhupender Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

03/07/2018

9812164540 get19pankaj@gmail.com

Journalism & Mass Communication

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

19/06/1975

Faculty of Media Studies

Communication Management and Technology

03/07/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Journalism & Mass Communication

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

184

Dr Pankaj Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



21/03/2014

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

20/03/1997

9416495905 vkaushik24@gmail.com

Journalism & Mass Communication

Hindu No

Regular CAS

24/03/1972

Faculty of Media Studies

Communication Management and Technology

20/03/1997

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Journalism & Mass Communication

SLET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

185

Dr.Vikram Kaushik

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

07/07/2004

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

02/05/1997

9416498812 manojdayal5@gmail.com

Journalism & Mass Communication

Hindu No

Regular CAS

05/07/1965

Faculty of Media Studies

Communication Management and Technology

02/05/1997

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Journalism & Mass Communication

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

186

Dr. Manoj Dayal

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

27/07/2018

9253142090 deepakisindian@gmail.com

Journalism & Mass Communication

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

21/06/1984

Faculty of Media Studies

Communication Management and Technology

27/07/2018

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Journalism & Mass Communication

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

187

Sh. Deepak Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

05/08/2019

8556972900 rakeshkumarburt@gmail.com

Journalism & Mass Communication

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

15/08/1991

Faculty of Media Studies

Communication Management and Technology

05/08/2019

Continue

SC

M.Phil

Journalism & Mass Communication

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

188

Sh Rakesh Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



28/03/2015

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

28/03/1998

9416346589 umesharya1973@gmail.com

Journalism & Mass Communication

Hindu No

Regular CAS

01/05/1973

Faculty of Media Studies

Communication Management and Technology

28/03/1998

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Journalism & Mass Communication

SLET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

189

Dr.Umesh Arya

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

25/05/2016

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

20/03/1997

9416779856 sushilksn@gmail.com

Journalism & Mass Communication

Hindu No

Regular CAS

01/01/1971

Faculty of Media Studies

Communication Management and Technology

20/03/1997

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Journalism & Mass Communication

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

190

Dr. N.Sushil Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



17/07/2009

INDIA

Associate Professor Male

No

17/07/1995

9416322101 patramranjan@gmail.com

Journalism & Mass Communication

Hindu No

Regular CAS

30/06/1970

Faculty of Media Studies

Communication Management and Technology

17/07/1995

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Journalism & Mass Communication

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

191

Dr. M.R.Patra

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

18/01/2021

9215336123 pallavichahar6@gmail.com

English

Hindu No

Regular Direct

29/04/1980

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

English

18/01/2021

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Foreign Language

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

192

Dr. Pallavi

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

16/08/2018

9050905067 vet_devender@yahoo.co.in

Journalism & Mass Communication

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

04/10/1981

Faculty of Media Studies

Communication Management and Technology

16/08/2018

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Journalism & Mass Communication

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

193

Ms. Tamanna

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

02/08/2019

9729466559 asthaxpozer@gmail.com

Journalism & Mass Communication

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

22/10/1988

Faculty of Media Studies

Communication Management and Technology

02/08/2019

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Journalism & Mass Communication

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

194

Dr. Astha Gupta

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

11/08/2015

9729873111 kusum.bhr27@gmail.com

Journalism & Mass Communication

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

07/01/1986

Faculty of Media Studies

Communication Management and Technology

11/08/2015

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Journalism & Mass Communication

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

195

Dr Kusum Lata

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

29/07/2020

9728579826 manojkumar1101986@gmail.com

Economics

Hindu No

Regular Direct

01/03/1986

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

Economics

29/07/2020

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Social Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

196

Dr. Manoj Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

17/09/2018

9992911135 boora.gargi@gmail.com

Economics

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

20/02/1993

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

Economics

17/09/2018

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Social Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

197

Ms. Gargi Boora

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

13/04/2021

8053148147 sharma.lalit786@gmail.com

Economics

Hindu No

Regular Direct

19/10/1985

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

Economics

13/04/2021

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Social Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

198

Dr Lalit Sharma

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

23/04/2021

9034511427 ecosom123@gmail.com

Economics

Hindu No

Regular Direct

02/09/1984

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

Economics

23/04/2021

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Social Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

199

Dr Som Nath

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

12/04/2021

9728510479 kirankuk7@gmail.com

Economics

Hindu No

Regular Direct

10/09/1985

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

Economics

12/04/2021

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Social Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

200

Dr. Kiran Devi

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



22/12/2010

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

22/07/1997

9896348456 pardeephsb@gmail.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular CAS

23/01/1966

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

22/07/1997

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Management

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

201

Dr.Pardeep Gupta

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

01/09/2009

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

29/10/1996

9354321068 nsmalik2002@yahoo.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular CAS

18/07/1965

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

29/10/1996

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Management

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

202

Dr.Narender S.Malik

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



29/10/2011

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

26/03/1997

9416136505 bishnoivk29@gmail.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular CAS

08/05/1968

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

26/03/1997

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Management

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

203

Dr.Vinod Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

01/09/2009

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

31/10/1996

9896085434 mcgarg@gjust.org

Business Administration

Hindu No

Regular CAS

12/12/1965

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

31/10/1996

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Management

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

204

Dr. Mahesh Chand Garg

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



20/03/2005

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

20/03/1997

9416173433 bkpunia@rediffmail.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular CAS

15/07/1965

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

20/03/1997

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Management

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

205

Dr.B.K.Punia

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

01/11/2020

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

31/10/2005

9518800011 dalbirhsb@gmail.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular Direct

05/01/1972

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

31/10/2005

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Management

SLET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

206

Dr. Dalbir Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



11/09/2018

INDIA

Associate Professor Male

No

11/09/2006

9896653588 rajivtamak@gmail.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular CAS

06/02/1976

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

11/09/2006

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Management

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

207

Dr. Rajiv Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

03/05/2013

9467766666 vanitaahlawat@gmail.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular Direct

23/07/1979

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

03/05/2013

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Management

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

208

Dr Vanita

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

03/05/2013

9034023241 vijsaini@rediffmail.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular Direct

25/02/1974

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

03/05/2013

Continue

OBC

Ph.D.

Management

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

209

Dr. Vijender Pal Saini

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

20/07/2018

9896994597 singhal.anjali@gmail.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

04/04/1971

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

20/07/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Management

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

210

Dr Anjali Gupta

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

03/05/2013

9416164074 yashikamittal96@gmail.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular Direct

24/01/1973

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

03/05/2013

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Management

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

211

Dr.Sangeeta

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

11/07/2018

8376040224 vivek_kumar2118@yahoo.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

10/01/1991

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

11/07/2018

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Management

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

212

Dr. Vivek Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



04/11/2020

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Female

No

03/11/2005

9466052502 u_savita@yahoo.co.in

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular CAS

24/08/1979

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

03/11/2005

Continue

OBC

Ph.D.

Management

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

213

Dr.Ubba Savita

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

01/09/2009

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Female

No

28/07/1995

9215558777 shabnamsaxena@gmail.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular CAS

18/09/1962

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

28/07/1995

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Management

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

214

Dr.Shabnam Saxena

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

03/05/2013

9466065856 vandana10march@gmail.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular Direct

10/01/1983

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

03/05/2013

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Management

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

215

Dr. Vandana Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

17/07/2012

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

17/07/1995

9466175055 sanjeev.aseem@gmail.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular CAS

16/07/1972

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

17/07/1995

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Management

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

216

Dr.Sanjeev Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



01/11/2020

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Female

No

31/10/2005

9896063235 anju_gju@yahoo.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular CAS

13/10/1974

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

31/10/2005

Continue

OBC

Ph.D.

Management

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

217

Dr.Anju Verma

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

14/03/2012

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

04/01/1996

9896326600 anil_k6559@yahoo.co.uk

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular CAS

28/10/1965

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

04/01/1996

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Management

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

218

Dr.Anil Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



08/11/2020

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Female

No

07/11/2005

9416396883 deepavivekbharti@gmail.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular CAS

24/10/1976

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

07/11/2005

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Management

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

219

Dr.Deepa Mangla

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

15/03/2004

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

15/03/1996

9466174741 bansal_harbhajan@rediffmail.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular CAS

11/02/1965

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

15/03/1996

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Management

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

220

Dr.Harbhajan Bansal

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



06/08/2010

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

28/10/1996

9813705428 karampalhsb@gmail.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular CAS

02/08/1970

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

28/10/1996

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Management

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

221

Dr.Karam Pal Narwal

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

10/11/2020

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

10/11/2005

9466174057 kh_hsb@yahoo.co.in

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular Direct

26/04/1976

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

10/11/2005

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Management

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

222

Dr.Khujan Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



07/10/2018

INDIA

Associate Professor Female

No

06/10/2006

9896347080 shveta_ks@yahoo.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular CAS

14/03/1981

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

06/10/2006

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Management

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

223

Dr. Shveta

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

01/11/2018

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

03/11/2005

9466174056 sureshkmittal@yahoo.co.in

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular CAS

07/06/1971

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

03/11/2005

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Management

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

224

Dr. Suresh Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

07/05/2013

7404122179 skbhaker123@gmail.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular Direct

01/04/1974

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

07/05/2013

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Management

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

225

Dr. Suresh Kumar Bhaker

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

10/11/2016

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

10/11/2005

9466174058 tsaroha@yahoo.co.in

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular CAS

17/10/1972

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

10/11/2005

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Management

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

226

Dr. Tika Ram

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



31/03/2015

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

23/03/1998

9466681226 tilaksethi@hotmail.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular CAS

04/04/1963

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

23/03/1998

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Management

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

227

Dr.Tilak Sethi

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

11/07/2018

7307196825 pujagoyal22@gmail.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

22/02/1983

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

11/07/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Management

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

228

Dr. Puja Goyal

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

11/07/2018

9996527147 prerna94tuteja@gmil.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

11/03/1994

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

11/07/2018

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Management

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

229

Ms. Prerna Tuteja

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

11/07/2018

9992193086 parmodkumar.hsb@gmail.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

20/10/1991

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

11/07/2018

Continue

OBC

Ph.D.

Management

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

230

Dr. Parmod

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

11/07/2018

9017022102 komaldhanda@gmail.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

15/08/1985

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

11/07/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Management

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

231

Dr. Komal Dhanda

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

04/10/2019

INDIA

Associate Professor Female

No

03/05/2013

9416733130 himanisharma.gju@gmail.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular CAS

09/02/1978

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

03/05/2013

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Management

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

232

Dr. Himani Sharma

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

03/05/2013

8930390570 mani77.hsb@gmail.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Regular Direct

24/07/1977

Faculty/School of Haryana School of
Business

Haryana School of Business

03/05/2013

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Management

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

233

Dr. Mani Shreshtha

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

03/11/2011

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

22/06/1995

9991932828 nkbishnoi123@gmail.com

Economics

Hindu No

Regular CAS

23/08/1968

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

Economics

22/06/1995

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Social Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

234

Dr N K Bishnoi

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



16/10/2016

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

16/10/2001

9416422416 bishnoi.drkishna@gmail.com

Religious Studies

Hindu No

Regular CAS

17/03/1963

Faculty of Religious Studies

Guru Jambheshwar Ji Maharaj Institute of
Religious Studies

16/10/2001

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Religious Studies

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

235

Dr. Kishna Ram Bishnoi

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

01/03/2021

9215537097 geetu_dhawan@rediffmail.com

Hindi

Hindu No

Regular Direct

12/11/1978

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

Hindi

01/03/2021

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Indian Language

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

236

Dr Geetu

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

01/03/2021

8847373622 dharasingh4536@gmail.com

Hindi

Hindu No

Regular Direct

27/10/1988

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

Hindi

01/03/2021

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Indian Language

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

237

Dr.Sharmila

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

02/03/2021

9728289099 ksnrw16@gmail.com

Hindi

Hindu No

Regular Direct

06/09/1990

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

Hindi

02/03/2021

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Indian Language

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

238

Ms Kalpana

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

09/08/2019

9467501188 kkishu99@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

10/08/1983

Directorate of Distance Education

Distance Education

09/08/2019

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

239

Dr Kapila Devi

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

16/09/2021

9416693852 virk1516@gmail.com

Mathematics

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

15/08/1986

Directorate of Distance Education

Distance Education

16/09/2021

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

240

Dr Joginder Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

11/07/2018

9813899201 punmkausik@gmail.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

10/03/1987

Directorate of Distance Education

Distance Education

11/07/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Management

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

241

Dr Poonam

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

29/08/2019

7082920484 rituchopra1984@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

20/04/1984

Directorate of Distance Education

Distance Education

29/08/2019

Continue

SC

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

242

Ms. Ritu

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

20/08/2019

8685279160 ankitgoyal2888@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

05/12/1994

Directorate of Distance Education

Distance Education

20/08/2019

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

243

Sh.Ankit

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

22/07/2011

9896060017 vinodgoyal.gjust@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

02/11/1984

Directorate of Distance Education

Distance Education

22/07/2011

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

244

Sh. Vinod

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

24/09/2018

9896499956 shakun.dr@gmail.com

Education

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

16/02/1967

Directorate of Distance Education

Distance Education

24/09/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Education

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

245

Dr.Shakuntla Devi

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

20/08/2019

8295096003 tulsimahar1993@gmail.com

Commerce

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

01/01/1993

Directorate of Distance Education

Distance Education

20/08/2019

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Commerce

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

246

Ms. Chand Kiran

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

02/08/2019

9466370587 neeraj1417@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

18/11/1979

Directorate of Distance Education

Distance Education

02/08/2019

Continue

OBC

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

247

Sh Neeraj Verma

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

31/08/2021

9034340930 jitenderkumar78@gmail.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

15/11/1978

Directorate of Distance Education

Distance Education

31/08/2021

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Management

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

248

Dr Jitender Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

10/09/2018

9812194046 groversunaina@gmail.com

Journalism & Mass Communication

Hindu No

Regular Direct

07/01/1983

Directorate of Distance Education

Distance Education

10/09/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Journalism & Mass Communication

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

249

Dr. Sunaina

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

06/02/2018

8882000020 vsihag3@gmail.com

Mathematics

Hindu No

Regular Direct

10/08/1985

Directorate of Distance Education

Distance Education

06/02/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Social Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

250

Dr. Vizender Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

11/07/2018

9466492721 deepikabhatti1992@yahoo.in

Business Management

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

01/01/1993

Directorate of Distance Education

Distance Education

11/07/2018

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Management

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

251

Ms Deepika

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

31/08/2021

9468333330 yogeshgju40@gmail.com

Business Management

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

14/05/1988

Directorate of Distance Education

Distance Education

31/08/2021

Continue

OBC

Ph.D.

Management

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

252

Dr Yogesh Verma

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

31/08/2021

8816000050 godarasandhya@gmail.com

Journalism & Mass Communication

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

15/12/1986

Directorate of Distance Education

Distance Education

31/08/2021

New Appointment

General

Ph.D.

Journalism & Mass Communication

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

253

Dr Sandhya

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

19/10/2021

9992014743 rakeshchitra2014@rediffmail.com

Commerce

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

05/04/1989

Directorate of Distance Education

Distance Education

19/10/2021

Continue

SC

Post Graduate

Commerce

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

254

Sh Rakesh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

18/10/2021

9068181222 itsrajliwala@gmail.com

Journalism & Mass Communication

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

08/02/1995

Directorate of Distance Education

Distance Education

18/10/2021

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Journalism & Mass Communication

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

255

Sh Ashok Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

18/10/2021

9255164656 simranarya1996@gmail.com

Commerce

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

10/11/1996

Directorate of Distance Education

Distance Education

18/10/2021

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Commerce

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

256

Ms Simran Arya

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

05/08/2019

8929222419 rajeshpunia27@gmail.com

Medical Science

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

05/08/1987

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

Applied Psychology

05/08/2019

Continue

SC

Post Graduate

Medical Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

257

Sh.Rajesh Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

06/11/2013

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

02/07/2001

9255110772 sandeephisar@gmail.com

Medical Science

Hindu No

Regular Direct

06/02/1972

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

Applied Psychology

02/07/2001

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

SLET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

258

Dr. Sandeep Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

05/08/2019

9728029086 poonampsychology1990@gmail.com

Medical Science

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

16/02/1990

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

Applied Psychology

05/08/2019

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

259

Dr.Poonam

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

07/12/2020

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Female

No

07/12/2005

9416527555 dr_manju2007@yahoo.co.in

Medical Science

Hindu No

Regular CAS

02/12/1978

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

Applied Psychology

07/12/2005

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

260

Dr. Manju

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



19/08/2012

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Female

No

12/09/1996

9416227869 drjyotsana.uni.@gmail.com

Medical Science

Hindu No

Regular CAS

26/01/1970

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

Applied Psychology

12/09/1996

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

261

Dr. Jyotsana

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

05/08/2019

9671314603 priyanka02gju@gmail.com

Medical Science

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

02/08/1994

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

Applied Psychology

05/08/2019

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Medical Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

262

Ms.Priyanka

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



02/07/2015

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

02/07/2001

9896271775 rakeshgjust@gmail.com

Medical Science

Hindu No

Regular Direct

20/05/1978

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

Applied Psychology

02/07/2001

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Medical Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

263

Dr. Rakesh Behmani

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

16/06/2016

9671003264 sanjaycip@gmail.com

Medical Science

Hindu No

Regular Direct

23/12/1980

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

Applied Psychology

16/06/2016

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

264

Dr. Sanjay Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

16/06/2016

8607422333 tarunagera@gmail.com

Medical Science

Hindu No

Regular Direct

04/10/1978

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

Applied Psychology

16/06/2016

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

265

Dr. Taruna

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

05/09/2018

8288877375 vijetasingh138@gmail.com

Medical Science

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

13/08/1991

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

Applied Psychology

05/09/2018

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Medical Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

266

Ms. Vijeta

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

20/08/2019

8295591707 gaurav.psychology@gmail.com

Medical Science

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

10/09/1994

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

Applied Psychology

20/08/2019

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Medical Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

267

Sh.Gaurav Sharma

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

17/12/2020

8607517009 givindsinghy@gmail.com

Medical Science

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

10/01/1992

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

Applied Psychology

17/12/2020

Continue

OBC

Post Graduate

Medical Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

268

Sh Gobind

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

17/12/2020

8950525682 govindverma15091@gmail.com

Medical Science

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

15/09/1994

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

Applied Psychology

17/12/2020

Continue

OBC

Post Graduate

Medical Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

269

Sh Gobind

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

05/07/2018

9053554692 ashu.dahwan29@gmail.com

Medical Science

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

29/01/1986

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

Applied Psychology

05/07/2018

Continue

OBC

Post Graduate

Medical Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

270

Ms. Ashu Dhawan

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

11/08/2015

8059390888 krishan.tech@gmail.com

Electrical Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

20/04/1984

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electrical Engineering

11/08/2015

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

271

Sh. Krishan Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

05/09/2019

INDIA

Associate Professor Female

No

05/09/2006

9896951170 priti.prabhakar@gmail.com

Electrical Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

14/03/1971

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electrical Engineering

05/09/2006

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

272

Dr. Priti Prabhakar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

10/09/2018

9466701046 ssumitsaroh8@gmail.com

Electrical Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

09/12/1987

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electrical Engineering

10/09/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

273

Dr. Sumit

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

15/01/2020

8689081184 kalyanbaneta@gmail.com

Electrical Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

20/04/1987

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electrical Engineering

15/01/2020

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

274

Sh Kalyan Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

15/09/2021

9416595960 mail.ranjendera@gmail.com

Electrical Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

16/10/1984

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electrical Engineering

15/09/2021

New Appointment

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

275

Dr Rajender

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

15/09/2021

9050350299 nisha.uptosky@gmail.com

Electrical Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

20/03/1988

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Electrical Engineering

15/09/2021

New Appointment

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

276

Ms Nisha Sharma

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Female

No

23/07/2014

9896085433 vbpunia@rediffmail.com

Education

Hindu No

Regular CAS

27/03/1972

Human Resource Development Centre

Human Resource Development Centre

23/07/2014

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Education

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

277

Dr Vandana Punia

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

11/08/2015

9467448448 sonu.mathur87@gmail.com

Mechanical Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

20/09/1987

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Mechanical Engineering

11/08/2015

Continue

SC

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

278

Sh. Sonu Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

09/08/2019

9996112020 er.navenngoyal30@gmail.com

Civil Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

30/03/1990

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Civil Engineering

09/08/2019

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

279

Sh. Naveen Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

16/09/2010

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

16/09/2004

9991359271 hcgarg@gmail.com

Mechanical Engineering

Hindu No

Regular CAS

12/07/1973

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Mechanical Engineering

16/09/2004

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

280

Dr. Hem Chander Garg

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



30/08/2019

INDIA

Associate Professor Male

No

30/08/2006

9416494473 katyalgju@gmail.com

Mechanical Engineering

Hindu No

Regular CAS

06/06/1979

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Mechanical Engineering

30/08/2006

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

281

Dr. Puneet Katyal

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

02/09/2019

INDIA

Associate Professor Male

No

02/09/2006

9416935137 mkshandilya1@gmail.com

Mechanical Engineering

Hindu No

Regular CAS

22/10/1974

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Mechanical Engineering

02/09/2006

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

282

Dr. Mahesh Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

07/09/2006

9416354508 kamaldeepgrover@gmail.com

Mechanical Engineering

Hindu No

Regular Direct

12/11/1976

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Mechanical Engineering

07/09/2006

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

283

Dr. Kamal Deep

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

29/07/2016

9671217839 himanshu.hisar@gmail.com

Mechanical Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

11/08/1988

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Mechanical Engineering

29/07/2016

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

284

Sh. Himanshu Manchanda

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

29/07/2016

9466631394 sudhir.nain350@gmail.com

Mechanical Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

08/11/1987

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Mechanical Engineering

29/07/2016

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

285

Sh. Sudhir

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

05/08/2019

9050144000 navdeepmor12345@gmail.com

Civil Engineering

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

08/01/1994

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Civil Engineering

05/08/2019

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

286

Sh. Navdeep Mor

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



06/04/2017

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

03/09/2004

9416121933 vishal_gulati_in@yahoo.com

Mechanical Engineering

Hindu No

Regular CAS

25/08/1976

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Mechanical Engineering

03/09/2004

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

287

Dr. Vishal Gulati

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

27/01/2021

9466885605 lakhvinder16@gmail.com

Social Science

Hindu No

Regular Direct

01/08/1980

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Environmental Science & Engineering

27/01/2021

Continue

OBC

Ph.D.

Social Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

288

Dr Lakhvinder Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

23/07/2014

9416053438 anuragsangwan@gjust.org

Education

Hindu No

Regular Direct

28/12/1985

Human Resource Development Centre

Human Resource Development Centre

23/07/2014

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Education

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

289

Sh Anurag

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

27/08/2015

INDIA

Associate Professor Male

No

27/08/2004

9355250101 ravishgarg2003@yahoo.in

Other Engineering & Technology

Hindu No

Regular CAS

10/09/1971

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Biomedical Engineering

27/08/2004

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

290

Dr. Ravish Garg

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

09/05/2013

8814847900 anjugupta.bme@gmail.com

Other Engineering & Technology

Hindu No

Regular Direct

06/09/1986

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Biomedical Engineering

09/05/2013

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

291

Mrs. Anju Gupta

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

06/05/2013

9416015001 aneel_khatak@yahoo.co.in

Other Engineering & Technology

Hindu No

Regular Direct

10/07/1984

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Emerging Technology

06/05/2013

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

292

Dr. Anil Khatak

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

16/06/2016

9416597896 sapnagrewal29@gjust.org

Bio-Technology

Hindu No

Regular Direct

29/10/1980

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Bio & Nano Technology

16/06/2016

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

293

Dr. Sapna Grewal

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

03/07/2018

9050231257 ry.yadav01@gmail.com

Bio-Technology

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

20/03/1981

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Bio & Nano Technology

03/07/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

294

Dr. Rakesh Yadav

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



10/08/2017

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

02/07/2001

9416787003 j_pal2k1@yahoo.com

Social Science

Hindu No

Regular CAS

01/01/1969

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Environmental Science & Engineering

02/07/2001

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Social Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

295

Dr.Jitender Pal

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

03/07/2018

9466748271 rmehra314@gmail.com

Bio-Technology

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

23/01/1986

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Bio & Nano Technology

03/07/2018

Continue

SC

Post Graduate

Medical Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

296

Sh. Ravinder kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

02/08/2019

9728954490 nayansheoran29@gmail.com

Bio-Technology

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

29/11/1986

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Bio & Nano Technology

02/08/2019

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

297

Dr. Nayan Tara

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

06/03/2012

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

06/03/1996

9416333998 drmukul.net@gmail.com

Social Science

Hindu No

Regular CAS

16/09/1964

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Environmental Science & Engineering

06/03/1996

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Social Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

298

Dr.Mukul Shah Bishnoi

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



08/03/2011

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Female

No

08/03/1996

9416372247 gupta06amit@gmail.com

Social Science

Hindu No

Regular CAS

06/12/1967

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Environmental Science & Engineering

08/03/1996

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Social Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

299

Dr. Asha Gupta

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

22/03/2018

9991956470 monasharma140@gmail.com

Social Science

Hindu No

Regular Direct

20/12/1983

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Environmental Science & Engineering

22/03/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Social Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

300

Dr. Mona Sharma

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



02/07/2017

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

02/07/2001

9416043909 rajeshlohchab@gmail.com

Social Science

Hindu No

Regular CAS

02/01/1973

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Environmental Science & Engineering

02/07/2001

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Social Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

301

Dr.Rajesh Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

22/03/2018

8570098119 anu339@gmail.com

Social Science

Hindu No

Regular Direct

15/01/1982

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Environmental Science & Engineering

22/03/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Social Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

302

Dr. Anu Gupta

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

20/07/2018

8607493629 malikmanisha252@gmail.com

Food Technology

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

11/11/1991

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Food Technology

20/07/2018

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

303

Ms. Manisha Malik

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

20/07/2018

9416597175 sunilgjusnt@gmail.com

Food Technology

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

06/08/1986

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Food Technology

20/07/2018

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

304

Sh. Sunil

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



29/07/2005

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

29/07/1997

9992656849 bskhatkar@yahoo.co.in

Food Technology

Hindu No

Regular CAS

13/04/1963

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Food Technology

29/07/1997

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

305

Dr.Bhupinder Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

30/08/2019

INDIA

Associate Professor Male

No

30/08/2006

9896164879 gjumanish@gmail.com

Food Technology

Hindu No

Regular Direct

04/01/1983

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Food Technology

30/08/2006

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

306

Dr. Manish Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

02/08/2019

8950500635 navnidhi24@gmail.com

Food Technology

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

24/11/1982

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Food Technology

02/08/2019

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

307

Dr. Navnidhi Chhikara

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

23/07/2018

7015323445 mithunkumarengg@gmail.com

Food Technology

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

17/06/1992

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Food Technology

23/07/2018

Continue

SC

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

308

Sh. Mithun Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



28/10/2011

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Female

No

28/10/1996

9812155510 alkabhardwaj@rediffmail.com

Food Technology

Hindu No

Regular CAS

07/11/1968

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Food Technology

28/10/1996

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

309

Dr. Alka Sharma

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

11/08/2015

9996842881 kajlapriyanka@yahoo.com

Food Technology

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

17/11/1985

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Food Technology

11/08/2015

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

310

Dr. Priyanka Kajla

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



27/11/2011

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Female

No

31/10/1996

9812025198 dhitaray@gmail.com

Food Technology

Hindu No

Regular CAS

13/06/1967

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Food Technology

31/10/1996

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

311

Dr. Aradhita Burmanray

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

24/07/2020

9017026656 knehayadav@gmail.com

Food Technology

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

11/10/1987

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Food Technology

24/07/2020

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

312

Dr. Neha Kumari

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

13/08/2015

9466368964 saroya_24@yahoo.co.in

Food Technology

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

01/01/1986

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Food Technology

13/08/2015

Continue

OBC

Ph.D.

Engineering & Technology

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

313

Dr. Parveen Kumari

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

20/07/2018

8901426966 ankurluthra11@gmail.com

Food Technology

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

04/09/1992

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Food Technology

20/07/2018

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Engineering & Technology

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

314

Sh. Ankur Luthra

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

03/07/2018

9034375246 kd-rawat@yahoo.co.in

Bio-Technology

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

02/02/1981

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Bio & Nano Technology

03/07/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

315

Dr. Krishan Dutta Rawat

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

01/11/2019

INDIA

Associate Professor Male

No

31/10/2005

9416533004 bhankhar@gmail.com

Bio-Technology

Hindu No

Regular CAS

18/09/1980

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Bio & Nano Technology

31/10/2005

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Medical Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

316

Dr.Anil Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



16/10/2013

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

16/10/2001

9992793333 vinodchhokar@yahoo.com

Bio-Technology

Hindu No

Regular CAS

05/06/1970

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Bio & Nano Technology

16/10/2001

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

317

Dr.Vinod Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

11/09/2018

INDIA

Associate Professor Male

No

11/09/2006

9468190092 rthakur99@rediffmail.com

Bio-Technology

Hindu No

Regular Direct

10/05/1974

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Bio & Nano Technology

11/09/2006

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

318

Dr. Rajesh Thakur

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



11/09/2018

INDIA

Associate Professor Male

No

11/09/2006

9418133072 ksandeep35@yahoo.com

Bio-Technology

Hindu No

Regular CAS

01/02/1978

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Bio & Nano Technology

11/09/2006

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

319

Dr. Sandeep Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

29/08/2012

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

12/08/1998

9466402891 ndnano@gmail.com

Bio-Technology

Hindu No

Regular CAS

05/10/1970

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Bio & Nano Technology

12/08/1998

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

320

Dr. Neeraj Dilbaghi

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



29/08/2020

INDIA

Associate Professor Female

No

29/08/2006

9416929002 kaushdbs@gmail.com

Bio-Technology

Hindu No

Regular CAS

08/08/1980

Faculty of Environmental and Bio Sciences &
Technology

Bio & Nano Technology

29/08/2006

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Medical Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

321

Dr.Santosh Kumari

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

03/07/2018

8930656500 lokesh.mahla59@gmail.com

Chemistry

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

15/05/1990

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Chemistry

03/07/2018

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

322

Sh. Lokesh Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



20/03/2012

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Female

No

20/03/1997

9416166417 scic2001@yahoo.co.in

Chemistry

Hindu No

Regular CAS

05/07/1971

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Chemistry

20/03/1997

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

323

Dr. Sonika

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

01/11/2020

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

31/10/2005

9416270876 kaushikcp@yahoo.co.in

Chemistry

Hindu No

Regular CAS

28/03/1967

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Chemistry

31/10/2005

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

324

Dr. C.P. Kaushik

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

06/07/2018

9018161003 beniwal36@gmail.com

Chemistry

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

08/07/1982

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Chemistry

06/07/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

325

Dr. Umed Singh

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

05/08/2019

8708361303 pmalik2289@gmail.com

Chemistry

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

23/03/1989

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Chemistry

05/08/2019

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

326

Dr. Poonam

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

08/08/2019

8708879448 manishkd3001@gmail.com

Chemistry

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

30/01/1994

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Chemistry

08/08/2019

Continue

SC

Post Graduate

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

327

Sh. Manish Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

30/08/2020

INDIA

Associate Professor Male

No

30/08/2006

9896088686 klaliitd@yahoo.com

Chemistry

Hindu No

Regular CAS

22/03/1981

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Chemistry

30/08/2006

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Science

SLET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

328

Dr. Kashmiri Lal

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

06/02/2018

9468483427 ranij9280@gmail.com

Chemistry

Hindu No

Regular Direct

05/06/1985

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Chemistry

06/02/2018

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

329

Dr. Jyoti

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

05/08/2019

9467429266 sumonasghanghas@gmail.com

Chemistry

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

01/10/1988

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Chemistry

05/08/2019

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

330

Dr.Sumona Kumari

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

03/07/2018

9802102914 kanchannager77@gmail.com

Chemistry

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

31/12/1992

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Chemistry

03/07/2018

Continue

SC

Post Graduate

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

331

Ms. Kanchan Rani

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

17/07/2010

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

17/07/1995

9416588307 dkic@yahoo.com

Chemistry

Hindu No

Regular CAS

01/10/1964

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Chemistry

17/07/1995

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

332

Dr. Davinder Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

12/08/2015

8607009900 siwachpawan@gmail.com

Chemistry

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

02/10/1978

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Chemistry

12/08/2015

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

333

Dr. Pawan

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

08/08/2018

9728361802 snain222@gmail.com

Chemistry

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

21/12/1994

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Chemistry

08/08/2018

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

334

Ms. Seema

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

05/08/2019

7206923150 sushmaverma157@gamil.com

Chemistry

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

15/07/1992

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Chemistry

05/08/2019

Continue

OBC

Post Graduate

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

335

Ms. Sushma

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

30/08/2020

INDIA

Associate Professor Male

No

30/08/2006

9416499178 vikaschempu@yahoo.com

Chemistry

Hindu No

Regular Direct

17/10/1981

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Chemistry

30/08/2006

Continue

OBC

Ph.D.

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

336

Dr. Vikas Verma

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

05/08/2019

9466115971 manjeetsharma111@gmail.com

Chemistry

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

05/04/1987

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Chemistry

05/08/2019

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

337

Dr. Manjeet

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

01/08/2017

9418124480 vivekgupta@gjust.org

Physics

Hindu No

Regular Direct

08/02/1974

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Physics

01/08/2017

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

338

Dr. Vivek Gupta

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

13/07/2018

7206357054 panghalaman99@gmail.com

Physics

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

09/06/1982

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Physics

13/07/2018

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

339

Dr.Amanjeet

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

05/08/2019

7056687745 sahilsaiini@gmail.com

Physics

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

10/01/1988

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Physics

05/08/2019

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

340

Dr. Sahil Saini

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

05/08/2019

7988006914 aaruahlawat4657@gmail.com

Physics

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

23/09/1996

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Physics

05/08/2019

Continue

SC

Post Graduate

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

341

Ms. Aarti

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

04/07/2020

9812669207 dhankharsandeep143@gmail.com

Mathematics

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

25/06/1986

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Mathematics

04/07/2020

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

342

Sh. Sandeep

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



23/08/2020

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

28/03/2004

9416303875 kapilkal_gju@rediffmail.com

Mathematics

Hindu No

Regular Direct

05/12/1979

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Mathematics

28/03/2004

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

343

Dr. Kapil Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

02/09/2012

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

02/09/2006

9466089897 drms123@gmail.com

Mathematics

Hindu No

Regular CAS

14/08/1968

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Mathematics

02/09/2006

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

344

Dr. Mukesh Kr.

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

16/06/2016

9416880160 renumuwal66@gmail.com

Mathematics

Hindu No

Regular CAS

06/12/1986

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Mathematics

16/06/2016

Continue

SC

Ph.D.

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

345

Dr. Renu

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

29/04/2020

INDIA

Professor & Equivalent Male

No

22/03/2005

9416478023 jpshipankajkumar@gmail.com

Mathematics

Hindu No

Regular Direct

22/04/1974

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Mathematics

22/03/2005

Continue

General

Ph.D.

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

346

Dr. Pankaj Kumar

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



INDIA

Assistant Professor Female

No

05/08/2019

9992024426 nishakathuria34@gmail.com

Mathematics

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

15/02/1995

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Mathematics

05/08/2019

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

347

Ms.Nisha

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No

INDIA

Assistant Professor Male

No

02/11/2020

8295047892 paruraj88@gmail.com

Mathematics

Hindu No

Contractual Direct

03/02/1988

Faculty of Physical Sciences & Technology

Mathematics

02/11/2020

Continue

General

Post Graduate

Science

NET

0

Faculty/School

Department/Centre

Designation Gender

Date of Birth Social Category

Country Name

Religious Community PWD

Nature of Appointment Selection Mode

Date of Joining Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Highest Qualification Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Broad Discipline Group Category Broad Discipline Group Name

Whether Vocational Course Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Job Status

Mobile No Email

348

Sh Paru Raj

Date of Change in Status

Name of the Employee

S.No



Designation Wise Teaching Staff Details

S.No In Position In VocationalSanctionedDesignation

1 232 0183Assistant Professor

2 29 085Associate Professor

3 87 041Professor & Equivalent


